RMX-6000B VIDEO RECEIVER
This is a special audio/video receiver for 5.8 GHz with continues frequency range from
5,66 MHz - 6,00 GHz. Fully synthesized this receiver has an SMA connector for
different type of antennas. The frequency step is 250 kHz with built-in fast scanning
function.
                     Features:
♦ 5.8 GHz Wideband
♦ Fully tunable
♦ SMA antenna connector
♦ 12 V battery operated
♦ 1 V video output
♦ Excellent picture quality
♦ High sensitivity
Technical Specifications  VRX-24S
Digitally Controlled Yes
Polarity Protected Yes
Battery power:   12 V
Sensitivity:  -86 dBm
Antenna Connector: SMA
Current Consumption:  395 mA
Audio output  300 mV
Video Output 1V
Temperature Range:  -20 +70 °C
Dimensions:  4" X 6.5 " X 2"
Demodulation WFM
Number of Channels  Full range tunable
      Email to: info@rf-video.com
      Copyright. ® 2000-2012